
 

Wilford Bowmen 64th Open Tournament 
Record Status Rose Award May 20th 2012 

Sherwood Archers Ground, Southwell  
 
Hereford  Compound Susan Stankovic Sherwood Archers 142 1002 52 
        
  Recurve Julie Bancroft Sherwood Archers 144 1020 47 
   Shani Lambert-Coward Bingham LCAC         143 973 43 
   Laura White Wilford Bowmen 142 962 44 
        
  Longbow Adrianne Goodwin Bingham LCAC  77 349 6 
        
York  Compound Alan Hagland Welbeck Archers 144 1196 99 
   Bernie Dicks RRBOS 143 1193 103 
   Ian Christopher Bingham LCAC         144 1182 94 
        
  Recurve Robert Gray Welbeck Archers 142 1004 47 
   Chris Joyce Burton Joyce A. 144 970 43 
   Michael Coward Bingham LCAC 142 968 44 
        
  Longbow Steve Gamble Belvoir Archers         83 423 8 
   Dave Seymour Belvoir Archers         77 349 6 
   Peter Gregory Goldcrest Archers        86 336 7 
        
Recurve Team Bingham LCAC – Shani Lambert Coward, Michael Coward 
Compound Team RRBOS – Sharon Dicks, Bernie Dicks 
        
Bristol 1 Boy Compound Will Davis Pastures Co. A. 144 1068 57 
        
Bristol 2  Boys Recurve Chris Brown  Sleaford Maltsters 144 1158 87 
   George Smith Sherwood Archers 137 751 21 
   Christopher Lowe Burton Joyce A. 132 720 19 
        
Bristol 3 Girls Compound Ashley Buckland Sherwood Archers 144 1078 63 
  Recurve Charlotte Smith Sherwood Archers 142 928 57 
   Catherine Angus Bingham LCAC 132 720 22 
        
Bristol 4 Girls  Recurve Ellie Brown Bassetlaw Bowmen 142 880 36 
   Elise Goetzee Burton Joyce A 122 702 22 
 Boys Recurve Jacob Bowden North End Archers 143 1023 54 
   Luke Stocks Bircotes Junior A 129 705 20 
   Connor Hampson Bingham LCAC 118 590 19 
  Longbow Reece Buckland Sherwood Archers 57 201 3 
        
Bristol 5 Girls Recurve Amy Gott Silver Spoon A 144 1106 70 
  Barebow Rebekah Lowe Burton Joyce 142 932 39 
        
Girl Champion Recurve Amy Gott Silver Spoon A    
Boy Champion Recurve Chris Brown Sleaford Maltsters    
 
Lady Paramount: Mrs Susan Stankovic   
Judges:  Roger Elliot, Denis Beresford, Andy Kay 
Weather: Cold with light winds, dry. 
Thanks are due to the small work party, scorers and to the competitors, who helped us to clear the field. 
Thanks are also due to Sherwood archers for the use of their ground and equipment. 
 
We hope that you enjoyed this event and look forward to seeing you again next year on May 19th 2013. 



Wilford Bowmen Rose Award Record Status York, Hereford and Bristol 1-5 rounds 20th May 2012 

York (Compound) H S G 

Alan Hagland Welbeck A. 144 1196 99 

Bernie Dicks RRBOS 143 1193 103 

Ian Christopher BLCAC 144 1182 94 

Graham Crampin Grimsby A. 142 1124 78 

John Fisher Silver Spoon 144 1092 65 

Robert Burton Sherwood A. 144 1048 55 

York (Recurve) 

Robert Gray Welbeck A. 142 1004 47 

Chris Joyce Burton Joyce 144 970 43 

Michael Coward BLCAC 142 968 44 

Ged Goulsbra Trackside A. 141 931 37 

Steve Attwood Wilford B’men 143 909 35 

John Park Llichfield A. 141 845 31 

Michael Chou Burton Joyce 135 833 24 

Martyn Smith Sherwood A. 139 827 21 

Scott Tilley Welbeck A. 141 825 22 

Roger Sale GNAS 136 824 35 

Andy Brown Bassetlaw B’men 142 810 34 

Jonathan Partridge Nott’m Trent Uni 129 725 19 

Maurice  Clarke BLCAC 125 685 27 

David Lowe Burton Joyce 126 668 16 

Andrew Goetzee Burton Joyce 120 636 21 

York (Longbow) 

Steve Gamble Belvoir Archers 83 423 8 

David Seymour Belvoir Archers 77 349 6 

Peter Gregory Goldcrest A. 86 336 7 

Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 55 217 1 

Mark Charlish GNAS 52 194 3 

Martin Jones Belvoir Archers 44 178 3 

Derek Shaw City&Sherwood 22 88 1 

Long National (Recurve) 

Vicky Jones Belvoir Archers 65 323 10 

National (Recurve) 

Peter Wilson City&Sherwood 72 460 21 

National (Longbow) 

Terry Davey City&Sherwood 51 199 3 
 
Entered but did not shoot:  
S. Etherington, M. Hellewell, P. Garner 
 
Congratulations to the Rose claimants: 
Chris Brown, Andrew Brown, Robert Gray, Charlotte 
Smith, Scott Tilley, Shani Lambert Coward, Chris Joyce, 
Michael Chou, Jacob Bowden 
 
And to Jane Hough for her six gold end. 
 
29

th
 May 2012 

 
 

Hereford (Compound) 

Susan Stankovic Sherwood A. 142 1002 52 

Sharon Dicks RRBOS 143 995 48 

Hereford (recurve) 

Julie Bancroft Sherwood A 144 1020 47 

Shani Lambert-Coward      BLCAC 143 973 43 

Laura  White Wilford Bowmen 142 962 44 

Lynn Fisher Silver Spoon 139 897 35 

Kath Potter Derwent Bowmen 143 889 24 

Jane Hough Selby Archers 132 856 44 

Hereford (Longbow) 

Adrianne Goodwin BLCAC 77 349 6 

Liz West City&Sherwood 63 251 3 

Gentleman shooting the Hereford 

Matt Robinson Wilford Bowmen 134 718 16 

Seniors shooting Bristol 2 

Brendon Key Sherwood A 143 1041 56 

Helen Whitham Beeston Rylands  140 802 25 

Nicholas  Crehan Beeston Rylands 137 769 24 

Bristol 1 Boy (Compound) 

Will  Davis Pastures 144 1068 57 

Bristol 2 Boys (Recurve) 

Chris Brown Sleaford Maltsters 144 1158 87 

George  Smith Sherwood A. 137 751 21 

Christopher Lowe Burton Joyce 132 720 19 

Bristol 3 Girls (Compound) 

Ashley  Buckland Sherwood A. 144 1078 63 

Bristol 3 Girls (Recurve) 

Charlotte  Smith Sherwood A. 142 928 57 

Catherine Angus BLCAC 132 720 22 

Bristol 4 Girls (Recurve) 

Ellie Brown Bassetlaw B. 142 880 36 

Elise  Goetzee Burton Joyce 122 702 22 

Bristol 4 Boys (Recurve) 

Jacob Bowden North End A. 143 1023 54 

Luke  Stocks Bircotes Juniors 129 705 20 

Connor Hampson BLCAC 118 590 19 

Bristol 4 Boys (Longbow) 

Reece Buckland Sherwood A. 57 201 3 

Bristol 5 Girls (Recurve) 

Amy Gott Silver Spoon 144 1106 70 

Bristol 5 Girls (Barebow) 

Rebekah Lowe Burton Joyce 142 932 39 

 
Next year’s shoot will be on May 19th 2013 
 

 
Tournament Organiser: 

Mrs. J. Timms, 
95 Rutland Road, 
West Bridgford, 

Nottingham, 
NG2 5DU 

jane.timms5@ntlworld.com 


